
Faculty Email Office Office Hours - Spring 2020

Akiyama, Sachiko sachiko.akiyama@unh.edu PCAC A215 T 12 - 1 & by appt
Bowman, Jamie jamie.bowman@unh.edu PCAC A312 TR 12:30 - 2
Cardinali, Michael michael.cardinali@unh.edu PCAC A114 MW 12 - 1 & by appt
Cariens, Ben bcariens@unh.edu PCAC A214 MW 12:10 - 2 by appt only
Chu, Brian b.chu@unh.edu PCAC A213 MW 12:30 - 2 
Dickey, Jess jdickey@sau53.org PAC A205 before/after class & by appt
Emison, Patricia patricia.emison@unh.edu PcAC A205C TR 12:30 or by appt
Fox, Rick richard.fox@unh.edu PCAC A310A MW 8 - 9
Giguere, Tim timothy.giguere@unh.edu PcAC A205C before/after class & by appt
Holcombe, Julee julee.holcombe@unh.edu PCAC A216 TR 5 - 6 or by appt
Labranche, Robert robert.labrance@unh.edu PCAC A309 TR 12:30 - 1:30; 5 - 5:30
Moses, Jennifer jennifer.moses@unh.edu PCAC A201A by appt
Van Beckum, William william.vanbeckum@unh.edu PCAC A205B R 12 - 2
van der Graaff, Ivo ivo.vandergraaff@unh.edu PCAC A205F W 12 - 2:30
Vellante, Stacey stacey.vellante@unh.edu PCAC A205B MW 10 - 10:30
Wager, Susan susan.wager@unh.edu PCAC A207 TR 11 - 12
Williams, Don donald.williams@unh.edu Service Bldg 2A TR 12:30 - 2
Woods, Leah leah.woods@unh.edu Service Bldg 104 TR 12:30 - 2
Yoon, Hyewon hyewon.yoon@unh.edu PCAC A205 W 1 - 2
Zahabi, Liese liese.zahabi@unh.edu PCAC A307 W 2 - 4 & by appt
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